Spencer-Van Etten
(B) V Baseball (SVEC EAGLES)

OPPONENTS

START END
TIME

TIME

Coaches:

e Tyler Lloyd, Head Coach
e Chris Teribury, Head Coach

LOCATION

LEAGUE /
TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 5, 2018
Mar 6, 2018
Mar 7, 2018
Mar 8, 2018
Mar 9, 2018
Mar 12, 2018
Mar 13, 2018
Mar 14, 2018
Mar 15, 2018
Mar 16, 2018
Mar 19, 2018
Mar 20, 2018
Mar 21, 2018
Mar 22, 2018
Mar 23, 2018
Mar 28, 2018
Apr 9, 2018
Apr 10, 2018

Apr 10,2018

Apr 11,2018

Apr 13,2018
Apr 21,2018
Apr 23, 2018
Apr 24,2018
Apr 24,2018

Apr 27,2018

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Wed

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Fri

Sat

Mon

Tue

Tue

Fri

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Scrimmage

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season
5-12L

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

@ Newark Valley
@ TBD

@ Waverly
Moravia

@ Watkins Glen
(Storm)

@ Tioga

@ Marathon

@ Newfield

@ Newark Valley
Tioga

Tioga

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

5:00

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM
7:00
PM

6:30
PM

7:00
PM

4:30
PM

7:00

5:00 PM

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00
PM

6:30
PM

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

5:00

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM
7:00
PM

6:30
PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

11:00
AM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

Candor HS Gym
Candor HS Gym
Candor HS Gym
Candor HS Gym
Candor HS Gym
Candor HS Gym
Candor HS Gym
Candor HS Gym
Candor HS Gym
Candor HS Gym
Candor HS Gym
Candor HS Gym
Candor HS Gym
Candor HS Gym

Candor HS Gym

Newark Valley
High School

TBD

Waverly High
School Gym

Spencer-Van Etten

HS
O-M HS Gym

Varsity Baseball
Field

Marathon H S

TBD

Newark Valley
High School

Alderman Fields

Candor HS
Baseball Field

NL



LEAGUE /

WEEK START END
DATE DAY TYPE OPPONENTS TIME TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE

Regular Notre Dame, . Candor HS

Apr 30, 2018 Mon Season Elmira 4:30 PM Baseball Field L
Regular ' . i

Apr 30, 2018 Mon Season @ Tioga 4:30 PM High School Gym L
Regular

May 2, 2018 Wed Season  2dessa-Montour 4, oy Alderman Fields L

(Storm)

3-5L
Regular ) Candor HS

May 2, 2018 Wed Season Trumansburg 4:30 PM Baseball Field L

. Regular @ Candor (SVEC . Candor HS

May 4, 2018 Fri Season  EAGLES) 4:30 PM Baseball Field L
Regular ' . Candor HS

May 7, 2018 Mon Season Newfield 4:30 PM Baseball Field L
Regular Candor (SVEC . .

May 9, 2018 Wed Season EAGLES) 4:30 PM Alderman Fields L
Regular . Candor HS

May 15, 2018 Tue Season @ Newark Valley 4:30 PM Baseball Field L
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